Located in the heart of Cranston, Catanzaro’s Pizzeria is a family owned

restaurant committed to the art of pizza making. Only homemade sauces and the
freshest ingredients go into our dishes. We never compromise. It’s a promise you

can taste.



-Starters-

Bread Sticks- 8 pizza dough breadsticks served with a side of Catanzaro’s Pasta

Sauce or our house-made balsamic dressing.
Add Shredded Mozzarella Cheese

Garlic Bruschetta- A halved Buono’s roll baked with seasonings, tomatoes and
tresh mozzarella cheese. Topped with basil and drizzled with EVOO and balsamic
glaze.

Chicken Wings— Order of 12 twice-baked wings. With your choice of our
traditional sauces... BBQ, Buftalo, Buffaque, Teriyaki, Sweet Chili, Garlic
Parmesan.

Add a side of Blue Cheese or Ranch

-Entrees-

All entrees include breadsticks

Meatball- One homemade baked meatball, prepared in house daily. Slow-simmered
in Catanzaro’s Pasta Sauce.

Sweet Italian Sausage- One link of sausage, baked and served as is or with
Catanzaro’s Pasta Sauce.

Eggplant Parmesan— Sliced, breaded and baked, skinless eggplant topped with
Catanzaro’s Pasta Sauce and melted mozzarella cheese.

Chicken Parmesan— Three hand-thinned and breaded chicken cutlets, baked with
Catanzaro’s Pasta Sauce and melted mozzarella cheese.

Pasta—Fresh , locally made pasta topped with Catanzaro’s Pasta Sauce and romano
cheese.

Rabe Plate— Seasoned Andy Boy broccoli-rabe topped with romano cheese.
Add Provolone or Fresh Mozzarella

Add Roasted Chicken

Add a Sausage Link or a Breaded Chicken Cutlet

Please inform your server of any allergies before placing your order.

3.99

1.00

6.99

9.99

.50

2.29 ea

3.99 ea

9.99

9.99

9.99

7.99

75
2.99
3.99



-Salads-

All of our salads are served with house breadsticks and dressing on the side.

Garden- Baby greens, tomatoes, olives, red onions, croutons, and our house-made
balsamic dressing.

Fresh Mixed- Our garden salad with sundried tomatoes, roasted red peppers and
artichoke hearts.

Antipasto- Baby greens, tomatoes, olives, red onions, sundried tomatoes, roasted
red peppers, artichoke hearts, fresh mozzarella, prosciutto, salami, hot ham,
croutons, and our house-made balsamic dressing.

Waldorf- Baby greens, feta cheese, candied walnuts, craisins, sliced  apples and
our house-made balsamic dressing.

Chicken Bacon Ranch- Romaine hearts, sliced roasted chicken, bacon, tomatoes,
croutons and ranch dressing.

Caesar- Romaine hearts, a blend of shaved asiago, romano and parmesan cheese,
croutons and Caesar dressing.

Spinach- Baby spinach, candied walnuts, seasonal fruits, feta cheese and our house-

made balsamic dressing.

Arugula— Arugula, a blend of shaved asiago, romano and parmesan cheese, grape
tomatoes, red onions, and our house-made balsamic dressing.

Caprese- Sliced tomatoes on a bed of baby greens. Topped with fresh mozzarella,
basil and drizzled with EVOO and balsamic glaze.
Add Prosciutto

Try any of our salads with...

-Sliced Chicken Breast-

-Breaded Chicken Cutlet-

-Italian Tuna- Tuna mixed with balsamic dressing, EVOO, red
onions, olives, celery, and seasonings.

Dressing choices- House Balsamic, Ranch, Blue Cheese, Caesar

Please inform your server of any allergies before placing your order.

5.99

7.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

7.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

2.99

2.00

3.99
2.00

.60 ea



-beverages-

-Soft Drinlks-
Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
Mug Root Beer
Sierra Mist
Shirley Temple
Mountain Dew
Diet Mountain Dew
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Crush Orange Soda
Crush Grape Soda
Dr. Pepper
Brisk Lemonade
Bottled Water
Schweppes Seltzer Water
(Plain, Raspberry Lime, Black Cherry)
Cottee or Tea
Milk
IBC Root Beer
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Apple Juice
Pure Leat Iced Tea
(Sweet, Unsweetened, Lemon, Peach,
Raspberry)
Gatorade
(Glacier Freeze, Fruit Punch)
San Pellegrino

-Wine-

5.00/ Glass or 15.00/Bottle
Woodbridge Cabernet Sauvignon
Woodbridge Merlot
Woodbridge Pinot Noir
Beringer White Zinfandel
Woodbridge Chardonnay
Woodbridge Moscato
Woodbridge Pinot Grigio
7.00/ Glass or 21.00/Bottle
Apothic Red
Ruffino Chianti
Robert Mondavi Cabernet Sauvignon
Seaglass Riesling
Alta Luna Pinot Grigio

-Bottled Beer-

1.85 Domestic
1.85 Budweiser
1.85 Bud Light
1.85 Coors Light
1.85 Michelob Ultra
1.85 Miller Lite
1.85 Miller High Life
1.85 Narragansett Lager
1.85 Rolling Rock
1.85 YuengLing Lager
1.85 O’Doul’s (N/A)
1.85 Imported/Craft
1.85 Angry Orchard
1.85 Blue Moon

Blue Moon Seasonal
1.85 Corona
1.85 Guinness
2.50 Heineken
2.50 Peroni
2.50 Sam Adams Boston Lager
2.50 Sam Adams Seasonal
2.50 Stella Artois

Mikes Hard Lemonade
(Lemon, Black Cherry)

2.50
Dog Fish Head
2.50
-Secret Sangria-
-Prosecco-

2.99

3.99

4.99

6.99

6.99



-Sandwiches-

All of our sandwiches are served on a toasted Buono’s grinder roll.

Add Provolone, Shredded Mozzarella, or Fresh Mozzarella Cheese 15
Meatball- Homemade baked meatballs topped with Catanzaro’s Pasta Sauce and 8.99
romano cheese.

Eggplant Parm- Baked eggplant topped with Catanzaro’s Pasta Sauce and romano 8.99
cheese.
Chicken Parm- Baked chicken cutlet with Catanzaro’s Pasta Sauce and romano 8.99
cheese.
Italian Grinder- Provolone cheese, mortadella, hot ham, salami, prosciutto, roasted 8.99

red peppers, artichoke hearts, banana peppers, tomatoes, red onion, baby greens, and
our house-made balsamic dressing.

Italian Chicken Grinder- Our Italian grinder with sliced chicken to substitute 8.99
cold-cuts.
Sausage, Pepper and Onion- Sliced sweet [talian sausage link, green peppers, and 8.99

caramelized onions.

Rabe, Sausage and Provolone- Broccoli-rabe, sliced sweet [talian sausage link, and 8.99
provolone cheese.

Rabe, Prosciutto and Mozzarella- Broccoli-rabe, prosciutto, and fresh mozzarella 8.99
cheese.
Caprese- Prosciutto, fresh mozzarella cheese, tomatoes, basil, and our house-made 8.99

balsamic dressing.

Italian Tuna- Tuna, mixed with black olives, red onions, celery, EVOO and our 8.99
house-made balsamic dressing with tomatoes and baby greens.

Veggie- Roasted red peppers, green peppers, banana peppers, caramelized onions, 8.99
portabella mushrooms, broccoli, and romano cheese.

8.99

Steak and cheese— Baked shaved steak with provolone cheese.
.60 ea

Add green peppers, caramelized onions, or portobello mushrooms.

Please inform your server of any allergies before placing your order.



-Pizzas-

Mozzarella and Cheddar Cheese blend is
included on all pizzas.

Choose from...
-Red Pizza Sauce

-White Pizza (Olive oll and seasonings)

Medium
16 Slices Buffalo Blue Cheese
Ranch Caesar
BBQ Balsamic Dressing

Regular Toppings

Sm-1.00 Med-1.50 Lg-2.00

Extra Cheese Caramelized Onions Basil

Sausage Fresh Tomatoes Pineapple
Pepperoni Hot Cherry Peppers Balsamic Glaze
Green Peppers Banana Peppers

Red Onion Black Olives

Premium Toppings

Sm-1.50 Med-2.00 Lg-2.50

Ricotta Cheese Portabella Mushrooms Arugula
Roasted Chicken Roasted Red Peppers Broccoli
Bacon Sundried Tomatoes Craisins
Salami Baby Spinach

Artichoke Hearts Roasted Garlic

Specialty Toppings

Sm-2.00 Med-2.50 Lg-3.00

Feta Cheese Prosciutto Eggplant
Fresh Mozzarella Cheese Sliced Meatballs Rabe
Breaded Chicken Cutlet  Anchovies Shaved Steak

Our pizzas are twice-baked Sicilian style pan pizzas and, as a result, take a little
bit more time than most. We like to think it’s worth it.

Please inform your server of any allergies before placing your order.



