Catanzaro's PIZZERIA



Located in the heart of Cranston, Catanzaro's Pizzeria is a family owned restaurant committed to the art of pizza making. Only homemade sauces and the freshest ingredients go into our dishes. We never compromise. It's a promise you can taste.

-Starters-

Bread Sticks - 8 pizza dough breadsticks served with a side of Catanzaro's Pasta Sauce or our house-made balsamic dressing.	3.99
Add Shredded Mozzarella Cheese	1.00
<i>Garlic Bruschetta</i> - A halved Buono's roll baked with seasonings, tomatoes and fresh mozzarella cheese. Topped with basil and drizzled with EVOO and balsamic glaze.	6.99
Chicken Wings— Order of 12 twice-baked wings. With your choice of our traditional sauces BBQ, Buffalo, Buffaque, Teriyaki, Sweet Chili, Garlic Parmesan.	9.99
Add a side of Blue Cheese or Ranch	.50

-Entrees-

All entrees include breadsticks

<i>Meatball</i> - One homemade baked meatball, prepared in house daily. Slow-simmered in Catanzaro's Pasta Sauce.	2.29 ea
Sweet Italian Sausage - One link of sausage, baked and served as is or with Catanzaro's Pasta Sauce.	3.99 ea
Eggplant Parmesan – Sliced, breaded and baked, skinless eggplant topped with Catanzaro's Pasta Sauce and melted mozzarella cheese.	9.99
<i>Chicken Parmesan</i> — Three hand-thinned and breaded chicken cutlets, baked with Catanzaro's Pasta Sauce and melted mozzarella cheese.	9.99
Pasta —Fresh, locally made pasta topped with Catanzaro's Pasta Sauce and romano cheese.	9.99
Rabe Plate —Seasoned Andy Boy broccoli-rabe topped with romano cheese.	7.99
Add Provolone or Fresh Mozzarella	.75
Add Roasted Chicken	2.99
Add a Sausage Link or a Breaded Chicken Cutlet	3.99

-Salads-

All of our salads are served with house breadsticks and dressing on the side.

<i>Garden</i> - Baby greens, tomatoes, olives, red onions, croutons, and our house-made balsamic dressing.	5.99
<i>Fresh Mixed</i> — Our garden salad with sundried tomatoes, roasted red peppers and artichoke hearts.	7.99
Antipasto- Baby greens, tomatoes, olives, red onions, sundried tomatoes, roasted red peppers, artichoke hearts, fresh mozzarella, prosciutto, salami, hot ham, croutons, and our house-made balsamic dressing.	9.99
Waldorf - Baby greens, feta cheese, candied walnuts, craisins, sliced apples and our house-made balsamic dressing.	9.99
<i>Chicken Bacon Ranch</i> - Romaine hearts, sliced roasted chicken, bacon, tomatoes, croutons and ranch dressing.	9.99
<i>Caesar</i> - Romaine hearts, a blend of shaved asiago, romano and parmesan cheese, croutons and Caesar dressing.	7.99
Spinach - Baby spinach, candied walnuts, seasonal fruits, feta cheese and our housemade balsamic dressing.	9.99
<i>Arugula</i> — Arugula, a blend of shaved asiago, romano and parmesan cheese, grape tomatoes, red onions, and our house-made balsamic dressing.	9.99
<i>Caprese</i> —Sliced tomatoes on a bed of baby greens. Topped with fresh mozzarella, basil and drizzled with EVOO and balsamic glaze.	9.99
Add Prosciutto	2.99
Try any of our salads with	2.00
-Sliced Chicken Breast-	2.00 3.99
-Breaded Chicken CutletItalian Tuna- Tuna mixed with baleamic dressing EVOO red	2.00
-Italian Tuna- Tuna mixed with balsamic dressing, EVOO, red onions, olives, celery, and seasonings.	
Dressing choices- House Balsamic, Ranch, Blue Cheese, Caesar	.50 ea

-Beverages-

-Soft Drinks-		-Bottled Beer-	
Pepsi	1.85	Domestic	2.99
Diet Pepsi	1.85	Budweiser	
Mug Root Beer	1.85	Bud Light	
Sierra Mist	1.85	Coors Light	
Shirley Temple	1.85	Michelob Ültra	
Mountain Dew	1.85	Miller Lite	
Diet Mountain Dew	1.85	Miller High Life	
Schweppes Ginger Ale	1.85	Narragansett Lager	
Crush Orange Soda	1.85	Rolling Rock	
Crush Grape Soda	1.85	YuengLing Lager	
Dr. Pepper	1.85	O'Doul's (N/A)	
Brisk Lemonade	1.85	Imported/Craft	3.99
Bottled Water	1.85	Angry Orchard	
Schweppes Seltzer Water	1.85	Blue Moon	
(Plain, Raspberry Lime, Black Cherry)		Blue Moon Seasonal	
Coffee or Tea	1.85	Corona	
Milk	1.85	Guinness	
IBC Root Beer	2.50	Heineken	
Orange Juice	2.50	Peroni	
Cranberry Juice	2.50	Sam Adams Boston Lager	
Apple Juice	2.50	Sam Adams Seasonal	
Pure Leaf Iced Tea	2.50	Stella Artois	
(Sweet, Unsweetened, Lemon, Peach,		Mikes Hard Lemonade	
Raspberry)		(Lemon, Black Cherry)	
Gatorade	2.50		
(Glacier Freeze, Fruit Punch)		Dog Fish Head	4.99
San Pellegrino	2.50		
		-Secret Sangria-	6.99
-Wine-		_	
5.00/Glass or 15.00/Bottle		-Prosecco-	6.99
Woodbridge Cabernet Sauvignon			
Woodbridge Merlot			
Woodbridge Pinot Noir			
Beringer White Zinfandel			
Woodbridge Chardonnay			
Woodbridge Moscato			
Woodbridge Pinot Grigio			
7.00/ Glass or 21.00/Bottle			
Apothic Red			
Ruffino Chianti			
Robert Mondavi Cabernet Sauvignon			
Seaglass Riesling			
Alta Luna Pinot Grigio			

-Sandwiches-

All of our sandwiches are served on a toasted Buono's grinder roll.

Add Provolone, Shredded Mozzarella, or Fresh Mozzarella Cheese Meatball— Homemade baked meatballs topped with Catanzaro's Pasta Sauce and romano cheese.	.75 8.99
Eggplant Parm- Baked eggplant topped with Catanzaro's Pasta Sauce and romano cheese.	8.99
<i>Chicken Parm</i> - Baked chicken cutlet with Catanzaro's Pasta Sauce and romano cheese.	8.99
<i>Italian Grinder</i> - Provolone cheese, mortadella, hot ham, salami, prosciutto, roasted red peppers, artichoke hearts, banana peppers, tomatoes, red onion, baby greens, and our house-made balsamic dressing.	8.99
<i>Italian Chicken Grinder</i> - Our Italian grinder with sliced chicken to substitute cold-cuts.	8.99
Sausage, Pepper and Onion - Sliced sweet Italian sausage link, green peppers, and caramelized onions.	8.99
<i>Rabe, Sausage and Provolone</i> - Broccoli-rabe, sliced sweet Italian sausage link, and provolone cheese.	8.99
Rabe, Prosciutto and Mozzarella - Broccoli-rabe, prosciutto, and fresh mozzarella cheese.	8.99
<i>Caprese</i> - Prosciutto, fresh mozzarella cheese, tomatoes, basil, and our house-made balsamic dressing.	8.99
<i>Italian Tuna</i> - Tuna, mixed with black olives, red onions, celery, EVOO and our house-made balsamic dressing with tomatoes and baby greens.	8.99
<i>Veggie</i> - Roasted red peppers, green peppers, banana peppers, caramelized onions, portabella mushrooms, broccoli, and romano cheese.	8.99
Steak and cheese— Baked shaved steak with provolone cheese. Add green peppers, caramelized onions, or portobello mushrooms.	8.99 .50 ea

-Pizzas-

Small
8 Slices
9x13
7.99

Medium 13 x 16
16 Slices 14.99

Large 24 Slices 16x22 18.99

Mozzarella and Cheddar Cheese blend is included on all pizzas.

Choose from...

-Red Pizza Sauce

-White Pizza (Olive oil and seasonings)

Buffalo Ranch BBO

Blue Cheese Caesar Balsamic Dressing

Regular Toppings

Sm-1.00 Med-1.50 Lg-2.00

Extra Cheese Caramelized Onions Basil

Sausage Fresh Tomatoes Pineapple

Pepperoni Hot Cherry Peppers Balsamic Glaze

Green Peppers
Red Onion
Banana Peppers
Black Olives

Premium Toppings

Sm-1.50 Med-2.00 Lg-2.50

Ricotta Cheese Portabella Mushrooms Arugula Roasted Chicken Roasted Red Peppers Broccoli Bacon Sundried Tomatoes Craisins

Salami Baby Spinach Artichoke Hearts Roasted Garlic

Specialty Toppings

Sm-2.00 Med-2.50 Lg-3.00

Feta Cheese Prosciutto Eggplant
Fresh Mozzarella Cheese Sliced Meatballs Rabe

Breaded Chicken Cutlet Anchovies Shaved Steak

Our pizzas are twice-baked Sicilian style pan pizzas and, as a result, take a little bit more time than most. We like to think it's worth it.